
Zettonics
M o d u l a r  O p t i c a l  I n f r a s t r u c t u r e

© 2019 Zettonics Limited. All rights reserved, product specifications may change without prior notice. 
Ver: 300919Third party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners

TEN21- LC OM4/OM3 MTP/MPO Cassettes

Zettonics TEN21 LC OM4/OM3 MTP/MPO cassettes are designed for data centre and enterprise network applications, 
easy to handle and fast to install. With tool-less installation and one click latching technology, Zettonics TEN21 LC 
OM4/OM3 MTP/MPO cassettes can be inserted and removed from both the front and the rear. They can be housed 
in either 1U or 2U chassis, or 0U housings. They are designed for quick and efficient network installation using     
Zettonics TEN21 MTP/MPO trunk cables and patch cords. 
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Example Ordering Information
ZCMT2LCM4C24ZA Zettonics OM4/OM3 24 Fibre LC/UPC - 2x12 MTP/MPO UPC Male (pinned) 

ZCMT1LCM4C24ZA Zettonics OM4/OM3 24 Fibre LC/UPC - 1x24 MTP/MPO UPC Male (pinned) 

ZCMT3LCM4C24ZA Zettonics OM4/OM3 24 Fibre LC/UPC - 3x8 MTP/MPO UPC Male (pinned) 

Product Specifications
Fibre Count Up to 24 Fibres Fibre Mode OM4/OM3 50/125μm
Front Connector 
Type

6 x LC UPC Quad Aqua/Erika 
Violet

Rear Connector 
Type

2x12, 1x24, 3x8 MTP/MPO UPC Male 
(pinned)

MTP/MPOAdaptor Key up to Key down Application Compatible with Zettonics TEN21 Chassis
Insertion Loss MTP/MPO≤0.35dB* LC≤0.2dB
Polarity A/C
Compliant with TIA/EIA-568-3.D

ISO/IEC 11801
EN 50173-1

Cassette Material ABS, Smooth Finish, Black RAL (9005)

Product Dimensions 
(WxDxH)

82x195x32 Packaging Dimensions 
(WxDxH)

90x221x40mm

Free of Hazardous 
Substances

RoHS/REACH SVHC Shipping Information 1/1 - 0.30kg

* Using MTP® Elite Connectors & Low Loss LC Connectors

LC OM3/OM4 Cassettes

HIGH PERFORMANCE SCALABLE SOLUTIONS FAST LEAD TIMES


